
ITEM # DESCRIPTION UNIT
ESTIMATED 
QUANTITY

UNIT PRICE
EXTENDED 

TOTAL
UNIT PRICE

EXTENDED 
TOTAL

UNIT PRICE
EXTENDED 

TOTAL
UNIT PRICE

EXTENDED 
TOTAL

UNIT PRICE
EXTENDED 

TOTAL

GENERAL

1 Mobilization and Demobilization LS 1 $51,000.00 $51,000.00 $670,000.00 $670,000.00 $14,000.00 $14,000.00 $129,913.99 $129,913.99 $60,000.00 $60,000.00
2 Maintenance of Traffic LS 1 $11,000.00 $11,000.00 $7,000.00 $7,000.00 $17,000.00 $17,000.00 $8,189.20 $8,189.20 $1,000.00 $1,000.00
3 Survey stakeouts and Asbuilts LS 1 $7,500.00 $7,500.00 $27,500.00 $27,500.00 $31,250.00 $31,250.00 $12,571.01 $12,571.01 $2,000.00 $2,000.00
4 Testing LS 1 $4,000.00 $4,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,450.00 $5,450.00 $3,233.27 $3,233.27 $3,000.00 $3,000.00
5 Clearing and Grubbing LS 1 $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $245,500.00 $245,500.00 $29,850.00 $29,850.00 $25,003.40 $25,003.40 $20,000.00 $20,000.00
6 Erosion Control/SWPPP/All Permit Fees LS 1 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $31,000.00 $31,000.00 $29,650.00 $29,650.00 $5,759.60 $5,759.60 $6,000.00 $6,000.00

DEMOLITION

7 Remove Drainage Pipe. Including full restoration. LF 80 $140.00 $11,200.00 $231.50 $18,520.00 $2,055.00 $164,400.00 $148.59 $11,887.20 $100.00 $8,000.00

DRAINAGE IMPROVEMENTS

8

Drainage Manhole M-6 w/ USF 1120T slab type ring & 

cover, sealed and watertight. Including full restoration. 

9th Ave Location
EA 1 $17,500.00 $17,500.00 $37,000.00 $37,000.00 $26,780.00 $26,780.00 $9,433.25 $9,433.25 $40,000.00 $40,000.00

9
Drainage Manhole M-7 w/ USF 1120T slab type ring & 

cover, sealed and watertight. Including full restoration. 

8th Ave Location
EA 1 $21,000.00 $21,000.00 $42,500.00 $42,500.00 $31,425.00 $31,425.00 $11,040.53 $11,040.53 $45,000.00 $45,000.00

10

6' x 8' Maintenance Structure w/ Halliday Products HP 

Series S2S (300 psf) or Approved Equal including double 

hatches, spring assist, lockable hinged protective 

grating. Including full restoration and hedges. (Min. 

clear opening of 5.5' x 7.5' required). 9th Ave Location

EA 1 $45,000.00 $45,000.00 $69,000.00 $69,000.00 $86,890.00 $86,890.00 $33,288.16 $33,288.16 $55,000.00 $55,000.00

11

6' x 8' Maintenance Structure w/ Halliday Products HP 

Series S2S (300 psf) or Approved Equal including double 

hatches, spring assist, lockable hinged protective 

grating. Including full restoration and hedges. (Min. 

clear opening of 5.5' x 7.5' required). 8th Ave Location

EA 1 $45,000.00 $45,000.00 $69,000.00 $69,000.00 $84,775.00 $84,775.00 $33,543.16 $33,543.16 $60,000.00 $60,000.00

12

8' x 10' Maintenance Structure w/ Halliday Products HP 

Series S2S (300 psf) or Approved Equal including double 

hatches, spring assist, lockable hinged protective 

grating. Including full restoration and hedges. (Min. 

clear opening of 7.5' x 9.5' required). 4th Ave Location

EA 1 $95,000.00 $95,000.00 $107,000.00 $107,000.00 $107,500.00 $107,500.00 $50,318.27 $50,318.27 $100,000.00 $100,000.00

13 42" RCP (Including full restoration) LF 10 $1,500.00 $15,000.00 $2,307.00 $23,070.00 $2,985.00 $29,850.00 $600.59 $6,005.90 $2,600.00 $26,000.00

14 48" RCP (Including full restoration) LF 10 $2,000.00 $20,000.00 $2,450.00 $24,500.00 $3,070.00 $30,700.00 $678.66 $6,786.60 $2,700.00 $27,000.00

15 60" RCP (Including full restoration) LF 10 $3,000.00 $30,000.00 $8,330.00 $83,300.00 $3,350.00 $33,500.00 $1,137.32 $11,373.20 $3,000.00 $30,000.00

16
Connect to Existing Drainage (Including full restoration)

EA 6 $10,000.00 $60,000.00 $8,600.00 $51,600.00 $7,945.00 $47,670.00 $2,494.33 $14,965.98 $5,000.00 $30,000.00

17 Clearing and Cutting Vegetation at outfall locations (see 

plans)
SY 1,601 $25.00 $40,025.00 $27.50 $44,027.50 $70.00 $112,070.00 $29.81 $47,725.81 $15.00 $24,015.00

18 42" Ultraflex Checkmate Inline CheckValve or Approved 

Equal (Installed Complete)
EA 1 $86,000.00 $86,000.00 $126,000.00 $126,000.00 $73,250.00 $73,250.00 $68,707.12 $68,707.12 $55,600.00 $55,600.00

19
48" Ultraflex Checkmate Inline CheckValve or Approved 

Equal (Installed Complete)
EA 1 $127,500.00 $127,500.00 $174,000.00 $174,000.00 $108,295.00 $108,295.00 $117,932.80 $117,932.80 $69,400.00 $69,400.00

20
72" Ultraflex Checkmate Inline CheckValve or Approved 

Equal (Installed Complete)
EA 1 $248,775.00 $248,775.00 $452,500.00 $452,500.00 $297,920.00 $297,920.00 $310,997.81 $310,997.81 $220,700.00 $220,700.00

21
60" Ultraflex Checkmate Inline CheckValve or Approved 

Equal (Installed Complete)
EA 1 $75,000.00 $185,500.00 $319,000.00 $319,000.00 $217,250.00 $217,250.00 $225,454.26 $225,454.26 $155,000.00 $155,000.00

22 Cleaning and Jetting existing Outfall Pipes / Barnacle 

removal from existing outfalls (Complete)
LS 1 $40,227.25 $75,000.00 $328,000.00 $328,000.00 $207,650.00 $207,650.00 $40,227.25 $40,227.25 $30,000.00 $30,000.00

MISCELLANEOUS

23 Construction Contingency ALLOW 1

BID Compliance Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

$18,520.00 $164,400.00 $11,887.20 $8,000.00

$1,950,497.50 $1,495,525.00

Subtotal

Subtotal $1,111,300.00

$118,500.00

Bid Tabulation

Bidder met minimum qualifications requirement 

FERREIRA 
CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY, INC.

$127,200.00

DAVID MANCINI & SONS, 
Inc.

$986,000.00

JOHNSON-DAVIS, INC.

SCRUTINIZED COMPANIES CERTIFICATION FORM 00851-1

Submitted

BID BOND INCLUDED

Submitted

BIDDER'S QUALIFICATIONS QUESTIONAIRE 00310-1 through 00310-6

Submitted

Yes

$1,396,000.00

TRENCH SAFETY AFFIDAVIT 00300-9

DRUG FREE CERTIFICATION 00300-14
PUBLIC ENTITY CRIMES STATEMENT 00300-12 through 00300-13

CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION STATEMENT 00850-1 through 00850-2

Submitted
Submitted

UNIT PRICE SCHEDULE 00300-5 through 00300-8

SCHEDULE OF MAJOR EQUIPMENT & MATERIALS 00300-11

Submitted

Submitted
N/A

Yes

Submitted

Submitted

Submitted

Submitted

Submitted
Submitted

N/A
Submitted
Submitted

N/A

Submitted

$3,110,017.50

Submitted
Submitted

BID FORM 00300 -1 through 00300-4

SCHEDULE OF MAJOR SUBCONTRACTORS 00300-10

BIDTOTAL  (ITEMS 1 - 23):

Submitted

VETERAN BUSINESS ENTERPRISE, SMALL BUSINESS AND LOCAL BUSINESS 
PREFERENCE 00300-15

N/A

Applied for  Local Business 
Preference - Vendor does not 

qualify per the City's 
Ordinance - Business is not in 

LWB

N/A

$1,942,125.00

Submitted
Submitted
Submitted
Submitted
Submitted
Submitted
Submitted

Submitted

B&B UNDERGROUND 
CONSTRUCTION, INC.

$92,000.00

$967,715.00

$1,222,715.00

Submitted

YesYes

FG CONSTRUCTION, 
LLC

$184,670.47

$987,800.10

$1,339,357.77

Submitted
Submitted
Submitted
Submitted
Submitted
Submitted
Submitted

Submitted

Submitted

Submitted

Submitted

Submitted

IFB#24-111 Parrot Cove Stormwater Improvements Project

City of Lake Worth Beach

Yes

Subtotal $11,200.00

$155,000.00 $155,000.00 $155,000.00 $155,000.00 $155,000.00

Submitted

Submitted

Submitted

Submitted

Applied for Small Business 
Preference - Vendor does not 
qualify as they did not include 

documentation

Submitted
Submitted

N/A
Submitted


